

PACHET MATERIALE REPARATII

I.D.: 97977102

Data publicarii	28.05.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.549,17 RON - 4.549,17 RON

Descriere: 1 11123338 EMAIL 3IN1 ALB 0,75L LUCIOS BUC 25 37,80 945,00 2 11123343 EMAIL 3IN1 NEGRU 0,75L LUCIOS BUC 14 37,80 529,20 3 11183155 DILUANT KOBER D810 1L BUC 13 36,00 468,00 4 11111930 PERIE SARMA MANER PLAST 250 MM BUC 6 2,79 16,74 5 11149154 SET 51 PT ZUGRAVIT (traf 23cm+tava) BUC 6 28,55 171,30 6 11182710 ROLĂ 25 CM MIEZ 41 POLIAMID7 BUC 6 13,02 78,12 7 11118709 DISC FLAPSURI PT SLEF.125XGRIT 80X22.2X9 BUC 5 11,23 56,15 8 11118757 DISC TAIERE 125X1.5X22.2X49 BUC 20 5,82 116,40 9 10403973 DISC DEBITARE 230X2 MM DUCTIFLEX PRO BUC 10 8,63 86,30 10 10404115 VAR HIDRATAT PENTRU MORTARE 20 KG SAC 5 20,94 104,70 11 11149113 BIDINEA CORP SI SUPORT PVC 170x75 mm BUC 5 19,31 96,55 12 11116750 PENSULA 100MM PLASTI FIR AMEST lazuri BUC 7 14,27 99,89 13 11126035 PENSULA HOBBY PT VOPSIT 60MM MAN PLASTIC BUC 7 5,03 35,21 14 11187975 EMAIL 3IN1 ROSU MARO 0,75L LUCIOS BUC 25 37,80 945,00 15 11174803 CANISTRA COMBUSTIBIL 20L HDPE ROSIE BUC 4 83,53 334,12 16 11174802 CANISTRA COMBUSTIBIL 10L HDPE ROSIE BUC 2 64,12 128,24 17 11165138 MANUSI VELCRO PIELE+TXT DCT 9 BUC 25 13,53 338,25
